
1 9055078  ZERKHOLD Pia 1998 SBB East-Austria

2 9055075  BORIC Victoria 1998 WSV Silbertal

1 9050245  PICKL David 1997 WSV Ramsau

2 9050250  DORNHOFER Marco 1999 SC Trendsport

3 9050236  KROH Andreas 1998 SBC Böhmerwald

1 9055059  NEUSSNER Kristina 1996 SC Trendsport

2 9055078  ZERKHOLD Pia 1998 SBB East-Austria

3 9055075  BORIC Victoria 1998 WSV Silbertal

1 9050168  LUEFTNER Julian 1993 WSV St. Gallenkirch

2 9050115  HAEMMERLE Alessandro 1993 SC Gaschrun

3 9050035  DOUSCHAN Hanno 1989 SnowboardUnion

1 9055094 STOCKREITER Lara Kristin 2001 WSV Murau

2 9055087 BACHER Sarah 2000 SC Trendsport

1 9050259 NEYER - HOLLENSTEIN Beat 2000 WSV Silbertal

2 9050274 FRITSCH Marius 2001 SC Gaschurn

3 9050275 BEGLE Christian 2001 WSV St. Gallenkirch

1 720500717 NETZER              Jennifer            2004 SC Gaschurn              

2 720900311 VIDMAR              Melanie             2005 SC Gargellen             

1          GRUBER              Celine              2002 SC Trendsport            

2 403000982 GALLER              Anna-Maria          2002 SC Sparka. Radstadt      

3 604300689 ZUNG                Kiara               2003 TU Innsbruck             

1 720500699 MUELLER             Philipp             2004 SC Gaschurn              

2 6043     FRISCHHUT           Paul                2005 TU Innsbruck             

3 604300658 CERATO              Leonardo A.         2005 TU Innsbruck             

1 200700275 POWONDRA            Felix               2002 SC Trendsport            

2 720700894 LEITNER             Elias               2003 WSV St. Gallenkirch      

3 720600654 BACHMANN            Benjamin            2003 SC Montafon              

Jugend II w

Jugend II m

Allgemein Damen

Allgemein Herren

NC Pitztal 30.11.2016 SBX

Sch I m

Sch II m

NC Kühtai 26. März 2017

Jugend I m

Jugend I w

Sch I w

Sch II w



Rang Code NName VName Jahrg Nat

U12 m    

1 324800052 Bäck                David               2007 SBC Böhmerwald           

2 324800054 Bäck                Niklas              2007 SBC Böhmerwald           

3 200700279 Zauner              Florian             2006 Union Trendsport Weichb. 

4 201701226 Kobler              Moritz              2008 SBC Böhmerwald           

U14 w    

1 114400289 Neumann             Lisa                2004 Lipizzaner Team          

U14 m    

1 114400263 Treffler            Julian              2004 Lipizzaner Team          

2 201603001 Grininger           Jakob               2004 SBC Böhmerwald           

3 111303506 Pietsch             Werner              2005 ASKÖ ESV St. Veit        

4 607100133 Havaux              Kris                2005 SC Imst                  

U16 w    

1 201800306 Weis                Miriam              2002 WSV Pernitz-Unterberg    

2 111303511 Schöffmann          Pia                 2003 ASKÖ ESV St. Veit        

3 112800455 Ankele              Martina             2002 ASKÖ Landskron           

4 20160340 Pichelkastner       Jessica             2002 ASKÖ Landskron           

U16 m    

1 201202001 Bogner              Thomas              2003 SBC Böhmerwald           

2 114400261 Buchebner           Moritz              2002 Lipizzaner Team          

3 519400030 Kellner             Christoph           2002 Kreisch Indios           

4 200700250 Trausmuth           Matthias            2003 Union Trendsport Weichb. 

Mast w   

1 114400267 Pink                Pamela              1976 Lipizzaner Team          

Mast m   

1 324800009 Öttl                Roland              1981 SBC Böhmerwald           

2 518700101 Leitner             Mike                1983 SportUnion St.Kathrein   

3 324800045 Bäck                Thomas              1972 SBC Böhmerwald           

4 607100126 Schleich            Markus              1979 SC Imst                  

JUG I w

ÖM Hochficht PGS 14.01.2017



1 9055086  PODMENIK Jasmin 2000 Kreisch Indios           

2 9055090  HOBEL Laura Marie 2001 Lipizzaner Team          

3 9055093  KAINZ Carmen 2001 Lipizzaner Team          

JUG II w

1 9055071  ULBING Daniela 1998 ASKÖ Landskron           

2 9055072  JURITZ Jemima 1998 ASKÖ ESV St. Veit        

Damen

1 9055071  ULBING Daniela 1998 ASKÖ Landskron           

2 1746485  DUJMOVITS Julia 1987 USK Güssing

3 9055006  MESCHIK Ina 1990 ASKÖ Landskron           

4 9055032  SCHOEFFMANN Sabine 1992 ASKÖ ESV St. Veit        

JUG I m

1 9050273  MERINGER Jacob 2001 Lipizzaner Team          

2 9050271  FALKNER Philip 2001 SBC Böhm.- Union Kollers.

3 31290167 Döllinger  Tim      2001 SBC Böhm.- Union Kollers.

4 9050272  PINK Matthaeus 2001 Lipizzaner Team          

JUG II m

1 9050239  OHRLINGER Armin 1997 ESKA SK Wels

2 9050238  AUNER Arvid 1997 Lipizzaner Team          

3 518700149 Gletthofer  Armin       1997 SportUnion St.Kathrein   

4 9050264  KONRAD  Daniel      1997 SC Eitweg Koralpe Lipizzanerteam  

Herren

1 9050095  MATHIES Lukas 1991 SC Montafon

2 1093190  PROMMEGGER Andreas 1980 WSV St. Johann./P.

3 9050029  KISLINGER Sebastian 1988 Lipizzaner Team          

4 1054984  KARL Benjamin 1985 SC Trendsport



Rang Code NName VName Jahrg Nat

U12 m    

1 324800052 Bäck                David               2007 SBC Böhmerwald           

2 324800054 Bäck                Niklas              2007 SBC Böhmerwald           

3 200700279 Zauner              Florian             2006 Union Trendsport Weichb. 

4 20160320 Riederer            Tobias              2008 SBC Böhmerwald           

U14 w    

1 114400289 Neumann             Lisa                2004 Lipizzaner Team          

U14 m    

1 111303506 Pietsch             Werner              2005 ASKÖ ESV St. Veit        

2 607100133 Havaux              Kris                2005 SC Nassereith            

3 114400263 Treffler            Julian              2004 Lipizzaner Team          

4 201603001 Grininger           Jakob               2004 SBC Böhmerwald           

U16 w    

1 112800455 Ankele              Martina             2002 ASKÖ Landskron           

2 201800306 Weis                Miriam              2002 WSV Pernitz-Unterberg    

3 20160340 Pichelkastner       Jessica             2002 ASKÖ Landskron           

4 111303511 Schöffmann          Pia                 2003 ASKÖ ESV St. Veit        

U16 m    

1 114400261 Buchebner           Moritz              2002 Lipizzaner Team          

2 519400030 Kellner             Christoph           2002 Kreisch Indios           

3 114400248 Karner              Christoph           2003 Lipizzaner Team          

4 201202001 Bogner              Thomas              2003 SBC Böhmerwald           

Mast w   

1 114400267 Pink                Pamela              1976 Lipizzaner Team          

Mast m   

1 324800002 Pfoser              Christian           1985 SBC Böhmerwald           

2 518700101 Leitner             Mike                1983 SportUnion St.Kathrein   

3 324800045 Bäck                Thomas              1972 SBC Böhmerwald           

4 607100126 Schleich            Markus              1979 SC Nassereith            
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Jugend I w

1 9055086  PODMENIK Jasmin 2000 Kreisch Indios           

2 9055093  KAINZ Carmen 2001 Lipizzaner Team          

3 9055090  HOBEL Laura Marie 2001 Lipizzaner Team          

Jugend II w

1 9055071  ULBING Daniela 1998 ASKÖ Landskron           

3 9055072  JURITZ Jemima 1998 ASKÖ ESV St. Veit        

Allgemein Damen

1 9055071  ULBING Daniela 1998 ASKÖ Landskron           

2 9055032  SCHOEFFMANN Sabine 1992 ASKÖ ESV St. Veit        

3 9055072  JURITZ Jemima 1998 ASKÖ ESV St. Veit        

4 1746485  DUJMOVITS Julia 1987 USK Güssing

Jugend I m

1 9050273  MERINGER Jacob 2001 Lipizzaner Team          

2 9050272  PINK Matthaeus 2001 Lipizzaner Team          

3 9050271  FALKNER Philip 2001 SBC Böhm.- Union Kollers.

4 31290167 Döllinger   Tim        2001 SBC Böhm.- Union Kollers.

Jugend II m

1 9050238  AUNER Arvid 1997 Lipizzaner Team          

2 9050264  PIETSCH Lukas 1999 ASKÖ ESV St. Veit        

3 518700149 Gletthofer   Armin   1997 SportUnion St.Kathrein   

Allgemein Herren

1 9050095  MATHIES Lukas 1991 SC Montafon

2 9050029  KISLINGER Sebastian 1988 Lipizzaner Team          

3 9050042  PAYER Alexander 1989 Snowboard UNiON

4 9050238  AUNER Arvid 1997 Lipizzaner Team          



1 9055092 LANTOS Emma 2001 TU Innsbruck

1 9050254 AMSUESS Moritz 1998 TU Innsbruck

2 9050211 SCHUMY Marc 1995 SU Kaltenleutgeben

3 9050255 LUCKERBAUER David 2000 SC Ischgl

1 9050254 AMSUESS Moritz 1998 TU Innsbruck

2 9050255 LUCKERBAUER David 2000 SC Ischgl

3 9050256 KAUFMANN Moritz 2000 SC Kaprun

1 FILZMOSER Lisa 1981

2 9955053 STERNAT Johanna 1995

3 HAENSEL Ronja 2002

1 HAENSEL Ronja 2002

2 WEISSENBACHER Nathalie 2000 SC Obertauern

1 BERNERT Manuel 1983

2 HANDLE Johannes 1993 TU Innsbruck

3 BEER Wolfgang 1982

1 FRISCHHUT Paul 2005 TU Innsbruck

2 CERATO Leonardo 2005 TU Innsbruck

1 FRISCHHUT Lukas 2003 TU Innsbruck

2 REICHER Felix 2000 SV Schwarzach

3 LUCKERBAUER David 2000 SC Ischgl

Damen

NC Slopestyle 26.11.2016 Kaunertal

Damen

Herren

Jugend m

NC HP 25.03.2017 Kühtai

Jugend w

Herren

Schüler

Jugend m



1 9955053 STERNAT Johanna 1995

2 HAENSEL Ronja 2002

3 WEISSENBACHER Nathalie 2000 SC Obertauern

1 9050254 AMSUESS Moritz 1998 TU Innsbruck

2 LUCKERBAUER David 2000 SC Ischgl

3 REITINGER Jakob 1999 SC Trendsport

1 FRISCHHUT Paul 2005 TU Innsbruck

1 LUCKERBAUER David 2000 SC Ischgl

2 REITINGER Jakob 1999 SC Trendsport

3 FRISCHHUT Lukas 2003 TU Innsbruck

Damen

Herren

Schüler

Jugend m

NC BA 24.03.2017 Kühtai


